Genset
Model
Fuel
Cons
L/H(75%)
Open
L*W*H(mm)
Silent
L*W*H(mm)
Engine
Model
Country
of
origin
Cyl
Arrangement
Displacement
(L)
Gov Cooling
KVA KW KVA KW
KGCS31 35 28 31 25 8.4 1750*990*1510 2580*1040*1732 4B3.9G2 4L 3.9 E Water
KGCS50 55 44 50 40 13.4 1750*990*1510 2580*1040*1732 4B3.9G2 4L 3.9 E Water
KGCS60 66 53 60 48 15.3 1800*980*1410 2680*1100*1732 4BTA3.9G2 4L 3.9 E Water
KGCS68 75 60 68 54 20.7 1800*980*1410 2680*1100*1732 4BTA3.9G2 4L 3.9 E Water
KGCS90 100 80 90 72 23 1900*980*1410 2680*1100*1732 4BTA3.9G11 4L 3.9 E Water
KGCS100 110 88 100 80 28 2150*1000*1440 3170*1100*1780 6BT5.9G2 6L 5.9 E Water
KGCS113 125 100 113 90 28 2150*1000*1440 3170*1100*1780 6BT5.9G2 6L 5.9 E Water
KGCS138 150 120 138 110 33 2150*1000*1440 3170*1100*1780 6BTA5.9G2 6L 5.9 E Water
KGCS150 165 132 150 120 33 2160*1000*1490 3350*1100*1795 6BTAA5.9G2 6L 5.9 E Water
KGCS170 188 150 170 136 37 2160*1000*1490 3350*1100*1795 6BTAA5.9G12 6L 5.9 E Water
KGCS180 200 160 180 144 44 2360*1000*1460 3820*1140*2062 6CTA8.3G2 6L 8.3 E Water
KGCS200 220 176 200 160 44 2360*1000*1460 3820*1140*2062 6CTA8.3G2 6L 8.3 E Water
KGCS225 250 200 225 180 56.1 2375*1000*1550 3870*1150*2112 6CTAA8.3G2 6L 8.3 E Water
KGCS250 275 220 250 200 61.7 2600*1070*1690 3970*1170*2222 6LTAA8.9G2 6L 8.9 E Water
KGCS275 300 240 275 220 66 2600*1070*1690 3970*1170*2222 6LTAA8.9G2 6L 8.9 E Water
KGCS313 344 275 313 250 52 3040*1150*1960 4215*1400*2250 6LTAA9.5G1 6L 9.5 E Water
KGCS313 350 280 313 250 76 3040*1150*1960 4215*1400*2250 NTA855G1 6L 14 E Water
KGCS350 388 310 350 280 86 3040*1150*1960 4215*1400*2250 NTA855G1B 6L 14 E Water
KGCS400 438 350 400 320 93 3040*1150*1960 4365*1450*2250 NTA855G3 6L 14 E Water
KGCS450 500 400 450 360 92 3375*1355*2188 4615*1650*2530 KTA19G2 6L 18.9 E Water
KGCS500 550 440 500 400 101 3375*1355*2188 4615*1650*2530 KTA19G3 6L 18.9 E Water
KGCS563 625 500 563 450 106.5 3375*1305*2062 4615*1650*2530 KTA19G3A 6L 18.9 E Water
KGCS563 625 500 563 450 113 3375*1305*2062 4615*1650*2530 KTA19G4 6L 18.9 E Water
KGCS625 688 550 625 500 118 3688*1500*2285 4615*1650*2530 KTAA19G5 12V 18.9 E Water
KGCS645 710 568 645 516 109 3688*1500*2285 4615*1650*2530 QSK19G4 12V 27.8 ECM Water
GCS750 750 600 NA NA NA 3688*1500*2285 4615*1650*2530 KTAA19G6A 12V 18.9 E Water
KGCS688 750 600 688 550 157 3688*1500*2285 4615*1650*2530 QSK19G5 12V 27.8 ECM Water
KGCS775 850 680 775 620 NA 4315*2020*2235 IS0 20ft container KTA38-G 12V 37.8 E Water
KGCS875 963 770 875 700 164 4315*2020*2235 IS0 20ft container KTA38G1 12V 37.8 E Water
KGCS910 1000 800 910 728 190 4315*2020*2235 IS0 20ft container KTA38G2 12V 37.8 E Water
KGCS910 1000 800 910 728 139 4315*2020*2235 IS0 20ft container QSK23G3 6L 23.15 E Water
KGCS935 1038 830 935 748 NA 4315*2020*2235 IS0 20ft container KTA38G2B 12V 27.8 E Water
KGCS1025 1125 900 1025 820 202 4315*2020*2235 IS0 20ft container KTA38G2A 12V 27.8 E Water
KGCS1025 1125 900 1025 820 154 4315*2020*2235 IS0 20ft container QST30G3 12V 30.48 ECM Water
KGCS1138 1250 1000 1138 910 220 4370*2010*2400 IS0 20ft container KTA38G4 16V 50.3 E Water
KGCS1138 1250 1000 1138 910 177 4370*2010*2400 IS0 20ft container QST30G4 12V 30.48 ECM Water
KGCSNA 1375 1100 NA NA 257 4370*2010*2400 IS0 20ft container KTA38G9 16V 50.3 E Water
KGCS1200 1450 1160 1200 960 202 4370*2010*2400 IS0 20ft container QSKTA38G5 12V 37.7 ECM Water
KGCS1418 1563 1250 1418 1134 291 4950*2000*2580  IS020/40ft container KTA50G3 16V 50.3 E Water
KGCS1619 1875 1500 1619 1295 257 5420*2140*2500 IS0 40ft container KTA50G9 16V 50.3 E Water
KGCS1706 1875 1500 1706 1365 291 REQ IS0 40ft container QSK50G4 16V 50.3 ECM Water
KGCS2040 2250 1800 2040 1632 NA REQ IS0 40ft container QSK60G5 16V 60.2 ECM Water
KGCS2281 2500 2000 2281 1825 356 REQ IS0 40ft container QSK60G6 16V 60.2 ECM Water
KGCS2250 2750 2200 2250 1800 NA REQ IS0 40ft container QSK60G14 16V 60.2 ECM Water
KGCS2844 3125 2500 2844 2275 475 REQ REQ QSK78G7 18V 77.6 ECM Water
KGCS3125 3438 2750 3125 2500 500 REQ REQ QSK78G8 18V 77.6 ECM Water
Diesel Generator Powered by Cummins ︳Three Phase
Specifications:(31KVA-3125KVA)
ESP PRP
60HZ